CELEBRATION FALL CLASSIC ENTRY FORM

October 31- November, 2, 2024—Shelbyville, Tennessee

Entries can be made at the Show Office Inside Cooper Steel Arena from 3:00 to 6:30 PM each evening.

Entry deadline for the first four classes is 5:00 PM each evening of the show. Show Office Inside Cooper Steel Arena will open at 3:00 PM.

(The Celebration® accepts all Credit Cards for an additional 3% fee. Thank you.)

REC#_	
DATE	

Owner's Complete Name Owners' Complete Address	Trainer's Complete Name Trainers' Complete Address	Trainer's Lic. No.	Horse Name Registration No.	Back No.	Class No.	Exhibitor & <u>Complete Address</u>
I hereby certify that every horse is eligible as entered and sound and I agree to abide by the Rules of SHOW, Inc. and the Tennessee Walking Horse National Celebration®. All decisions of SHOW, Inc. and the Tennessee Walking Horse National Celebration® will be final. Exhibitor, trainer or agent must sign entry blank or class sheet. If not signed, the first entrance into the ring as an exhibitor shall be construed as acceptance of this and all other SHOW, Inc. and Tennessee Walking Horse National Celebration® rules. SHOW, Inc., this show, and any of its employees, agents, volunteers, or sponsors will not be responsible for any accident, theft, injury or any other mishap that occurs at the Celebration Fall Classic. OWNER OF RECORD IS SUBJECT TO BE VERIFIED THROUGH TWHBEA, THE OFFICIAL BREED REGISTRY. I hereby agree to the above and agree to abide by its contents. INDIVIDUAL PAYING ENTRY FEES (Required by HPA Regulations, § 11.22 Records required and disposition thereof):			Trainer, Agent or Exhibitor			
NAME: ADDRESS: CITY, STATE, ZIP:		·				
PAID BY CARD (3% CARD FEE):	PAID BY CASH:	PAID BY C	HECK	Email A	ddress	